
1 ETAPA CIRCUITO UNIFICADO DE TREKKING 2024
MACEIÓ - AL 20.1.2024

MAORI

Jairo Lyra
NSA
Course : FAST (#1) 
Time : 3:31:53 [Points : 8]

33/57 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. AMIGOS DO REI 1:52:42 [8]
2. Maori Viçosa 2:03:09 [8]
3. Tucunaré Allstar 2:04:24 [8]

1. 42 00:24:23  [1]
2. 43 00:19:56 00:44:19  [1]
3. 44 00:20:32 01:04:51  [1]
4. 45 00:21:28 01:26:19  [1]
5. 46 00:23:54 01:50:13  [1]
6. 47 00:14:04 02:04:17  [1]
7. 33 00:20:29 02:24:46  [1]
8. 31 00:51:02 03:15:48  [1]
9. 999 00:16:05 03:31:53 CHEGADA
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